2023-24 Rural Integrated Roads

for Growth Program

Projects — 34
RMs - 30
Total Investment - $13 million

E "
1
2
1 L
. 47

\ an ! 9 0 D
2 D33 -
S o st
& 18
& 18 4 9 !
18 350 \ 39 .
\

saskatchewan.ca S a Ska tC h ewan / 4

SHT23\23065




RM

33

34

35

36

64

91

91

94

94

108
151
154
222
229
229
232
246
246
257
260
275
301
310
345
400
404
411
429
434
435
468
493
502

RM Name

Coalfields
Moose Creek
Browning
Benson
Cymri

Brock
Maryfield
Maryfield
Hazelwood
Hazelwood
Bone Creek
Rocanville
Elcapo

Craik

Miry Creek
Miry Creek
Deer Forks
Ituna Bon Accord
Ituna Bon Accord
Monet
Newcombe
Insinger
Village of Pelly
Usborne
Vanscoy
Three Lakes
Laird

Senlac

Fletts Springs
Blaine Lake
Redberry
Meota
Shellbrook

Britannia

Project Type

Base and Subbase

Clay Cap

Clay Cap

Base and Subbase

Clay Cap

Base and Subbase

Clay Cap

Clay Cap

Clay Cap

Clay Cap

Earthwork andGrading
Clay Cap

Earthwork and Grading
Earthwork and Grading
Earthwork and Grading
Earthwork and Grading
Clay Cap

Clay Cap

Earthwork and Grading
Earthwork and Grading
Clay Cap

Earthwork and Grading
Base and Subbase

Base and Subbase
Earthwork and Grading
Clay Cap

Clay Cap

Earthwork and Grading
Bridge Replacement
Culvert

Clay Cap

Earthwork and Grading
Base and Subbase

Granular Seal Coat

Funding Allocation

$500,000
$500,000
$475,000
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$406,407

$93,593
$232,600
$267,400
$409,453
$500,000
$500,000
$253,650
$199,473
$105,000
$421,034

$50,675
$309,281
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$200,000
$500,000
$500,000
$306,614
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$163,176
$350,000
$500,000
$275,000
$500,000
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